
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 2 By Councillor Rust for answer by the 

Convener of the Finance and 
Resources Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 19 November 2015  

   

Question (1) Is City of Edinburgh Council (CEC) anticipating meeting the 

Scottish Government public sector target of having all land 

owned by CEC registered on the Land Register of Scotland 

by 2019? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What work has been undertaken by CEC to estimate the 

cost of registering all land owned by CEC on the Land 

Register by 2019? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) What work has been undertaken by CEC to assess the 

staffing requirement for this work? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) What is the anticipated total cost at present? 

Answer (4)  

Question (5) From what CEC budget will registration dues and any other 

related costs be met? 

Answer (5)  
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